
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
98 
63 

422 
18 
17 
33 
93 
3 

186 
633 
40 
77 

Name 
Zaal Farhand 
Maverick Johnson 
Chase Jazikoff 
Cole Schannen 
Christian Berlowitz 
Mason McIntire 
Aiden Laswell 
Maverick Nichols 
Nico Bandel 
Israel (IJ) Cavazos 
Owen Smith 
Lambert Su 

Make 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Best Tm 
59.187 
59.383 

1:00.193 
1:00.569 
1:00.573 
1:01.439 
1:02.464 
1:03.116 
1:05.973 
1:06.171 
1:07.507 

In Lap 
5 
8 
6 

13 
5 
8 
4 

11 
7 
2 
6 
0 

Diff 

0.196 
1.006 
1.382 
1.386 
2.252 
3.277 
3.929 
6.786 
6.984 
8.320 

Sponsor 
Zaal Farhand 
Flo4Law Racing/Eleven Motorsports 
Apex Racing 
CS18 Racing 
Beastmode Racing 
McIntire Racing 
Laswell Racing 
Maverick Nichols 
Good Life Moto 
DSD Racing 
O. Smith Racing 
Apex Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/8/2025 3:22:43 PM 

Race Director 
Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

Mission Mini Cup National Final  

GP 110 

Practice 3 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:05:00 

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles 

8/8/2025 15:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
97 
37 
68 
65 
75 
98 
15 
63 
77 

616 
18 
93 
14 

285 
3 

24 
33 

Name 
Jase Dill 
Gabriel Datis 
Jager Stockill 
Bodie Paige 
Artur Pinol Castellanos 
Zaal Farhand 
Stefan Tanasic 
Maverick Johnson 
Lambert Su 
Sawyer Lafayette 
Cole Schannen 
Aiden Laswell 
Cooper Glover 
Joshua Rodriguez 
Maverick Nichols 
Levi Martinez 
Mason McIntire 

Make 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Honda 
Honda 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Best Tm 
54.759 
56.630 
56.770 
57.167 
57.965 
58.164 
58.477 
58.503 
58.865 
59.016 
59.995 

1:00.282 
1:00.861 
1:01.900 
1:03.682 
1:03.762 

In Lap 
14 
4 
7 

14 
11 
6 
5 
7 

12 
7 

11 
10 
8 

10 
7 

11 
0 

Diff 

1.871 
2.011 
2.408 
3.206 
3.405 
3.718 
3.744 
4.106 
4.257 
5.236 
5.523 
6.102 
7.141 
8.923 
9.003 

Sponsor 
Ohvale USA 
Dunlop Elite 
JagerStockillRacing 
Bodie Paige Racing/Mission Foods/D&D Certified 
Mcintire Racing Team 
Zaal Farhand 
Tas Racing 
Eleven Motorsports 
Apex Racing Team 
Sawyer Lafayette Racing 
CS18 Racing 
Laswell Racing 
McIntire Racing/DHM 
Coyote Racing 
Maverick Nichols 
Martinez Motorsports 
McIntire Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/8/2025 2:43:24 PM 

Race Director 
Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

Mission Mini Cup National Final  

GP 160 

Practice 3 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:25:00 

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles 

8/8/2025 14:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
10 
74 
97 
44 
37 
64 
81 
28 

616 
13 
14 
49 
15 

111 
75 

Name 
Mahdi Salem 
Kensei Matsudaira 
Jase Dill 
Connor Raymond 
Gabriel Datis 
Ulises Weyrauch 
Dexter Daytona Salaverria 
Seth Kemnitz 
Sawyer Lafayette 
Andrew Berner 
Cooper Glover 
Parker Busse 
Stefan Tanasic 
Blake Sorrentino 
Artur Pinol Castellanos 

Make 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Best Tm 
52.986 
53.274 
53.495 
54.498 
55.357 
55.394 
55.425 
55.592 
56.024 
57.137 
57.273 
57.376 
58.253 

1:00.854 
1:01.272 

In Lap 
12 
11 
12 
10 
11 
9 

14 
9 

10 
12 
8 

10 
8 
7 
4 

Diff 

0.288 
0.509 
1.512 
2.371 
2.408 
2.439 
2.606 
3.038 
4.151 
4.287 
4.390 
5.267 
7.868 
8.286 

Sponsor 
NJMP Riders Club 
American Racing Team 
Ohvale USA 
Raymond Boyz Racing 
Dunlop Elite 
Poor Dad Racing 
Salaverria Racing Team 
Seth Kemnitz Ohvale USA 
Sawyer Lafayette Racing 
Berner Ordnance Motorsports 
McIntire Racing/DHM 
ParkerBusse Racing 
Tas Racing 
Team Sorrentino 
Mcintire Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/8/2025 2:45:38 PM 

Race Director 
Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

Mission Mini Cup National Final  

GP 190 

Practice 3 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:45:00 

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles 

8/8/2025 13:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
66 
41 
95 

261 
423 
27 
26 
17 

627 
100 

8 
19 

Name 
Marcus Su 
Chip Lampley 
Bruno Bolanos 
Cruise Texter 
Cooper Jazikoff 
Camdyn Dill 
Kyle Kang 
Rylee Raines 
Maximus Nolan 
Maverick Tancredi 
Colten Parker 
Everly Landry 

Make 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Yam 

Best Tm 
1:11.213 
1:12.690 
1:12.854 
1:13.101 
1:13.147 
1:17.219 
1:20.043 
1:24.828 
1:27.211 
1:35.160 
1:47.717 

In Lap 
11 
2 
9 

11 
9 
5 
9 
5 
7 
3 
2 
0 

Diff 

1.477 
1.641 
1.888 
1.934 
6.006 
8.830 

13.615 
15.998 
23.947 
36.504 

Sponsor 
Apex Racing Team 
Lampley Racing 
Bolanos Racing 
CTR/Roof Systems/Mission Foods 
Apex Racing 
Ohvale USA 
KK26 
Rylee Rider Racing 
Fourplay Racing 
CZM Racing 
Parker 8x 
Everly.Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/8/2025 3:21:59 PM 

Race Director 
Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

Mission Mini Cup National Final  

Stock 50 

Practice 3 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:45:00 

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles 

8/8/2025 14:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
17 

422 
33 
55 
41 
57 

403 
40 

456 
88 
83 
22 

633 
7 

23 

Name 
Christian Berlowitz 
Chase Jazikoff 
Mason McIntire 
Bron Macanga 
Chip Lampley 
Ryan Berner 
Carina Tancredi 
Owen Smith 
Zachary Tancredi 
Gira Macanga 
Sok Sai Alan Clifton 
Tasneem Salem 
Israel (IJ) Cavazos 
Mahika Bashyam 
Reese Ruette 

Make 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Best Tm 
1:02.110 
1:02.117 
1:04.181 
1:05.341 
1:06.799 
1:07.600 
1:07.801 
1:08.467 
1:08.540 
1:08.657 
1:08.974 
1:09.901 
1:11.611 
1:17.139 

In Lap 
10 
10 
10 
9 
2 

11 
7 

10 
9 
6 

11 
11 
6 
4 
0 

Diff 

0.007 
2.071 
3.231 
4.689 
5.490 
5.691 
6.357 
6.430 
6.547 
6.864 
7.791 
9.501 

15.029 

Sponsor 
Beastmode Racing 
Apex Racing 
McIntire Racing 
Nomad Family Grid 
Lampley Racing 
Berner Ordnance Motorsports 
CZM Racing 
O. Smith Racing 
CZM Racing 
Nomad Family Grid 
Alan Moto Racing 
HistoricGP 
DSD Racing 
Bashyam's Racing 
Reese Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/8/2025 2:44:14 PM 

Race Director 
Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

Mission Mini Cup National Final  

Stock 110 

Practice 3 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:05:00 

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles 

8/8/2025 14:05 
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